
How many office workers travel to work by:-
Car

Bicycle

Bus

Walk

[image: image1.wmf]0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Cat

Dog

Fish


How many people own a:-

Cat

Dog

Fish
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How many people own a:-
Dog

Cat

Horse

What other type of pet can people own?

How many ?
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